ISMG, ISMGT
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

UK Great Britain
GR GreeceApprovals
Ordering Key ISMG 1 45 EN PL3
RD 1663/2000
RD 661/2007
PV modules from different
manufacturers.
Integrated data display
ensures an immediate
monitoring of the inverter
operational status and failure
messages. The internal
temperature control protects
the device against too high
temperatures in the interior of
the solar inverter. In case of
high ambient  temperatures,
the external cooling fans
switch them on.  The solar
inverter is functional in grid
parallel operation exclusively.
The automatically-acting
isolation point, guarantees
secure disconnection in case
of circuit isolation or
interruptions in power supply
and it avoids isolated
operation.
DK5940
Ed. 2.2 April 2007
Notes: (1) Spanish Recommendation
(2) Italian Recommendation
(3) this Recommendation is currently adopted by: Germany, Austria, Belgium, France, Greece, Holland, UK (with G83 in addition), Czech Republic,
Poland, Portugal
1
2
VDE0126-1-1
3
ISMG
Solar Inverter
General Features
Model ISMG 1 45 PL3 ISMG 1 45 ISMG 1 50 ISMG 1 60
Max. efficiency 96.3% @ 350VDC 96.3% @ 350VDC 96.2% @ 350VDC
EU efficiency 95.1% @ 350VDC 95.1% @ 350VDC 95.4% @ 350VDC
Stand-by consumption < 10W
Night consumption 0.5W
Protection device Grid monitoring system
Anti-islanding monitoring Yes
Grid monitoring
Integrated interface protection
(ES: according to RD 1663/2000; RD 661/2007)
(IT: according to DK5940 Ed. 2.2 April 2007)
(FR, EN, DE: according to VDE0126-1-1)
Photovoltaic DC Input Data
Model ISMG 1 45 PL3 ISMG 1 45 ISMG 1 50 ISMG 1 60
Nominal DC power 3.15kW 3.48kW 4.0kW 4.85kW
Max. DC power 3.6kW 4.0kW 4.64kW 5.38kW
Nominal voltage 450V
Max. DC voltage 500V
Min. DC voltage (Pnom) 150V
MPP voltage range 100...450V
Full MPP range 300...400V
Max. DC current per each string 10A
DC current range per each string 0...10A
Number of MPP trackers 1~2 1~3
Max. No. of parallel strings for MPP 2 3
Overvoltage protection Yes
Ground fault monitoring Yes
Polarity safeguard Short circuit diode
Surge absorption MOV varistor
AC Output Data
Model ISMG 1 45 PL3 ISMG 1 45 ISMG 1 50 ISMG 1 60
Rated Output AC power 2.99kW 3.8kW 4.4kW 5.1kW (4.6kW)*

FR France
UK Great BritainApprovals
Ordering Key
RD 1663/2000
RD 661/2007
of controlling the production,
and log data from remote.
The inverter is equipped with
up to 4 DC inputs in order to
enhance flexibility during
installation. The external
fuse helder for ground
fusing. ISMGT1 inverters can
also feed phase/phase
(without neutral) grids
providing the VAC is within
specified limits.
DK5940
Ed. 2.2 April 2007
Notes: (1) Spanish Recommendation
(2) Italian Recommendation
(3) This Recommendation is currently adopted by: Germany, Austria, Belgium, France, Greece, Holland, Czech Republic, Poland, Portugal
(4) UK Recommendation
1
2
VDE0126-1-1
3
ISMGT 1 28 DEN
Options:
D = Switch (Standard Model)
G.83
4
ISMGT1
Solar Inverter with HF Transformer
General Features
Model ISMGT 128 ISMGT 138 ISMGT 140 ISMGT 150
Max. efficiency 96.4% 96.5%
EU efficiency 95.4% 95.7% 95.8%
Stand-by consumption
Night consumption 0.5W
Protection device Grid monitoring system
Anti-islanding monitoring Yes
Grid monitoring
Integrated interface protection
(ES: according to RD 1663/2000; RD 661/2007)
(IT: according to DK5940 Ed. 2.2 April 2007)
(FR, EN, DE: according to VDE0126-1-1)
(UK Recommendation G.83)
Photovoltaic DC Input Data
Model ISMGT 128 ISMGT 138 ISMGT 140 ISMGT 150
Nominal DC power 3.0kW 4.0kW 4.2kW 5.2kW
Max. DC power 3.1kW 4.1kW 4.3kW 5.3kW
Nominal voltage 550VDC
Max. DC voltage 600VDC
Min. DC voltage (Pnom) 235VDC
MPP voltage range 200-550VDC
Max. DC current per each string 15A
DC current range per each string 0 ÷ 15A
Number of MPP trackers 1
Max. No. of parallel strings for MPP 3 4
Overvoltage protection Yes
Ground fault monitoring Yes, with led indication
Polarity safeguard Diode + transformer insulation
Surge absorption Mov Varistor
AC Output Data
Model ISMGT 128 ISMGT 138 ISMGT 140 ISMGT 150
Nominal AC power 2.8kW 3.8kW 4.0kW 5.0kW
Max. AC power 2.8kW 3.8kW 4.0kW 5.0kW
Power factor > 0.99 @ nominal power
Distortion factor (THD) < 3%
Grid connection Single phase, 230VAC
AC voltage range Depending upon setting 230VAC nominal
AC nominal current 12.2A 16.6A 17.4A 21.8A